
Nicholas Phillips Principal 409-617-5533 nphilli@bmtisd.com

Billie Cisneros
Associate Principal of Curriculum and Instruction

409-617-5502 bcisner@bmtisd.com
Paul Goebel Associate Principal of Maintenance and Operations 409-617-5503 pgoebel@bmtisd.com

Charlotte Conner 12th grade Assistant Principal 409-617-5505 cconne2@bmtisd.com
Erica Culpepper 11th grade Assistant Principal 409-617-5501 eculpep@bmtisd.com
Jacob Jett 10th Grade Assistant Principal 409- 6175500 jjett@bmtisd.com
Petula Whitfield 9th grade Assistant Principal 409-617-5511 pwhitfi@bmtisd.com
Kevin Johnson Dean of Discipline 409-617-5538 kjohns9@bmtisd.com
Earl Walker Behavior Interventionist (10th & 12th grades) 409-617-5550 ewalker@bmtisd.com
Jeremi Bowman Behavior Interventionist (9th & 11th grades) 409-617-5873 jbowma1@bmtisd.com
Tisha Smith Student Activities Director 409-617-5534 tsmith@bmtisd.com
Allison Darwin Instructional Coach RLA and Social Studies adarwin@bmtisd.com
Elizabeth Beard Instructional Coach Math and Science ebeard@bmtisd.com
Counselors 
Jocelyn Liedy Lead Counselor 409-617-5556 jliedy@bmtisd.com
Brandi Wulf Campus Testing Coordinator 409-617-5500 bwulf@bmtisd.com
Jennifer Chambers CCMR (College, Career, Military Readiness) Counselor 409-617-5540 jfeathe@bmtisd.com
Sadie Ambrose 12th grade Counselor sambros@bmtisd.com
Cathryn Phillips 11th grade Counselor cphill1@bmtisd.com
Kallye Gallet 10th Grade 409-617-5519 kgallet@bmtisd.com
Cherry Woodsmall 9th Grade (A-L) Counselor
Carmon White 9th Grade (M -Z)
Brandi Wulf Campus Testing Coordinator

Jennifer Chambers 
 CCMR (College, Career, Military Readiness) Counselor

Tanisha Griffin
Student Wellness Coordinator

617-5568 llanham@bmtisd.com
Kristi Clayton Registrar
Abriana Medina  Counselor Receptionist
Nancy Leblanc Senior Class Clerk 

PEIMS
Reshonda Lemell, All grades levels A-H
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Nancy Perez,  All grades levels I-Q

Ashley Liedy,  All grade levels R-Z
Support Staff 
Misty Forcier, Bookkeeper

TBA, Campus Receptionist

Karen Haynes, Discipline Clerk

Stacie Hennigan, Discipline Clerk

Ana Ramirez, Parent Liaison

Nicole Dawson, Substitute Coordinator/Time Keeper

Maria Gutierrez, Principal Secretary

Department Heads
Jason Yarbrough, Math

Nickolas Martinez, Science

Jean Bryant, Special Education 
Haley Fielder, Fine Arts 
Ramona Locke, Physical Education
Sarah Perez, Reading Language Arts 
Heath Gerlufsen, Social Studies
Hope Harris-Harrell, CTE 
Maria Castro, LOTE

CEIC
Jean Bryant, teacher

Richard Green, Raising Canes

Molly Bennett, Parent
Elizabeth Tinetti, PTA
Tisha Smith, Student Activities Director
Jenny Nguyen, teacher
Sara Perez, teacher
Shane McGallion, teacher
Katherine Williams, Community



Annie Tyner, Parent
Candice LeMasters, District Representative


